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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 11/24/2014 TBD Basketball Boys Varsity @ Mundelein Tournament Mundelein
Tue 11/25/2014 TBD Basketball Boys Varsity @ Mundelein Tournament Mundelein
Wed 11/26/2014 TBD Basketball Boys Varsity @ Mundelein Tournament Mundelein
Fri 11/28/2014 TBD Basketball Boys Varsity @ Mundelein Tournament Mundelein
Sat 11/29/2014 TBD Basketball Boys Varsity @ Mundelein Tournament Mundelein
Tue 12/02/2014 7:00 pm Basketball Boys Varsity vs. Jacobs Almond - Gymnasium
Sat 12/06/2014 6:00 pm Basketball Boys Varsity vs. Libertyville Almond - Gymnasium
Wed 12/10/2014 7:00 pm Basketball Boys Varsity @ Zion Benton Zion-Benton
Sat 12/13/2014 5:30 pm Basketball Boys Varsity vs. Mundelein Almond - Gymnasium
Fri 12/19/2014 7:00 pm Basketball Boys Varsity @ Stevenson Stevenson
Mon 12/29/2014 TBD Basketball Boys Varsity @ Pontiac Tournament Pontiac
Tue 12/30/2014 TBD Basketball Boys Varsity @ Pontiac Tournament Pontiac
Wed 12/31/2014 TBD Basketball Boys Varsity @ Pontiac Tournament Pontiac
Tue 01/06/2015 7:00 pm Basketball Boys Varsity vs. Lake Forest Almond - Gymnasium
Fri 01/09/2015 7:00 pm Basketball Boys Varsity @ Lake Zurich Lake Zurich
Tue 01/13/2015 6:30 pm Basketball Boys Varsity @ MLK Tournament vs.

Rockford East
Rockford (East)

Sat 01/17/2015 TBD Basketball Boys Varsity @ Galesburg MLK Tournament Galesburg (H.S.)
Mon 01/19/2015 TBD Basketball Boys Varsity @ Galesburg MLK Tournament Galesburg (H.S.)
Fri 01/23/2015 7:00 pm Basketball Boys Varsity vs. Zion Benton Almond - Gymnasium
Wed 01/28/2015 7:00 pm Basketball Boys Varsity @ Mundelein Mundelein
Tue 02/03/2015 7:00 pm Basketball Boys Varsity @ Lake Forest Lake Forest (H.S.)
Sat 02/07/2015 7:30 pm Basketball Boys Varsity vs. Lake Zurich Almond - Gymnasium
Tue 02/10/2015 7:00 pm Basketball Boys Varsity @ Antioch Antioch
Fri 02/13/2015 7:00 pm Basketball Boys Varsity @ Libertyville Libertyville
Tue 02/17/2015 7:00 pm Basketball Boys Varsity vs. Stevenson Almond - Gymnasium
Sat 02/21/2015 6:00 pm Basketball Boys Varsity @ Prospect Prospect
Tue 02/24/2015 7:00 pm Basketball Boys Varsity vs. Lakes Almond - Gymnasium
Wed 02/25/2015 7:00 pm Basketball Boys Varsity vs. NSC Championship TBD
Tue 03/03/2015 TBD Basketball Boys Varsity @ IHSA Regional TBD
Wed 03/04/2015 TBD Basketball Boys Varsity @ IHSA Regional TBD
Fri 03/06/2015 TBD Basketball Boys Varsity @ IHSA Regional TBD
Tue 03/10/2015 TBD Basketball Boys Varsity @ IHSA Sectional TBD
Wed 03/11/2015 TBD Basketball Boys Varsity @ IHSA Sectional TBD
Fri 03/13/2015 TBD Basketball Boys Varsity @ IHSA Sectional TBD


